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Calendar

September KEY DATES AND HOLIDAYS
Su M Tu W Th F Sa SEPTEMBER

1 2 Friday, September 8: CLASSES START!
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 OCTOBER
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Monday, October 9: Thanksgiving (CLOSED)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Tuesday, October 31: Halloween (CLOSED)

[42]

DECEMBER
October November December Sunday, December 10: Makeup Sunday #1

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Saturday, December 24: Start of Winter Break (CLOSED)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 JANUARY
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Saturday, January 6: Classes Resume
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 FEBRUARY
31 Monday, February 19: Family Day (CLOSED)

January February March MARCH
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Sunday, March 10: Start of March Break (CLOSED)

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 Monday, March 18: Classes Resume
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sunday, March 24: Makeup Sunday #2
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Friday, March 29: Good Friday (CLOSED)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Saturday, March 30: Easter Weekend (CLOSED)
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 APRIL
[42] Monday, April 1: Easter Monday (CLOSED)

April May June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa MAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 Monday, May 20: Victoria Day (CLOSED)
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 JUNE
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Sunday, June 16: Makeup Sunday #3
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Tuesday, June 25: Last Day of Class

30 Wednesday, June 26 - Friday, June 28: Makeup Week


